
Low Bidder: Marcon Engineering, Inc. 1,380,888.00$     
Straight Line General Contractors Inc. 1,427,429.00$     
Pub Construction, Inc. 1,448,000.00$     
West Coast General Group 1,484,487.00$     
Palm Engineering Construction, Inc. 1,529,113.91$     
Ahrens Mechanical 1,554,600.00$     
Dick Miller Inc. 1,569,951.51$     
3-D Enterprises, Inc. 1,576,000.00$     
De La Fuente Construction, Inc. 1,768,217.00$     
Tri-Group Construction, Inc. 1,789,000.00$     
Fordyce Construction, Inc. 1,834,772.00$     

Fordyce Construction Subs Listed:
Alvarez And Shaw, Inc. Concrete
Dave Whipple Sheet Metal, inc. Skylight/Flashings
Gotham Poured Rubber Corporation Rubber Surfacing
Greenfield Fence, Inc. Fencing
Kirk Paving, Inc. AC Paving
Makelele Systems Landscape Landscape
P. Teixeira Construction, Inc. Earthwork
Service Electrical Systems Electrical
Truline Masonry CMU
U.S. Coatings Painting
WG Construction, Inc. Underground Utilities
Weber's Plumbing Plumbing
Western State Builders, Inc. Play Structure Installation

Marcon Engineering Subs Listed: 
Alvarez And Shaw, Inc. Site Concrete
Buescher Electric Electrical
Gotham Poured Rubber Corporation Play Surfacing
Greenfield Fence, Inc. Fencing
Makelele Systems Landscape Landscape & Irrigation
P. Teixeira Construction, Inc. Earthwork & Site Demo
PGC Construction Flashing/Sheet Metal
U.S. Coatings Painting
WG Construction, Inc. Site Utilities
Weber's Plumbing Plumbing
Western State Builders, Inc. Play/Shade Structure Installation
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Straight Line Subs Listed:
All Time Fence Co., Inc. Fencing
B & M Painting Contractors, Inc. Painting
Dave Whipple Sheet Metal, inc. Sheet Metal/Flashing
Dave's Door and Hardware Doors
Golden Triangle Land Surveying, Inc Land Surveying
Gotham Poured Rubber Corporation Rubber Surfacing
Kirk Paving, Inc. AC Paving
Makelele Systems Landscape Landscape & Irrigation
P. Teixeira Construction, Inc. Earthwork & Site Demo
Paul J Construction Corp. Plumbing
Precision Striping Inc Striping
Service Electrical Systems Electrical
Western State Builders, Inc. Play Structure Installation

Pub Construction Subs Listed:
Coast Recreation Playground Equipment
Gotham Poured Rubber Corporation Safety Surfacing
Greenfield Fence, Inc. Fencing
JTSP, Inc. Concrete
Larkspur, Inc. Electrical
Western Gardens Landscaping, Inc. Landscaping

West Coast Subs Listed:
Alvarez And Shaw, Inc. Site Concrete
Coast Landscaping, Inc. Irrigation and Planting
Gotham Poured Rubber Corporation Safety Surfacing
McGrath Consulting, Inc. WPCP Development
Service Electrical Systems Electrical
WG Construction, Inc. Underground Utilities
Western State Builders, Inc. Playground Equipment

Palm Engineering Subs Listed:
A. B. Hashmi, Inc. Demo, Sidewalk, Curb & Gutter
HPS Mechanical Building Plumbing
SpectraTurf Safety Surfacing
Zasueta Contracting, Inc. Install Play Structure

Ahrens Mechanical Subs Listed:
Adams Electrical Contractors Electrical
Alvarez And Shaw, Inc. Concrete Flatwork
Coast Landscaping, Inc. Landscape/Irrigation
DLG Contractors Inc. Toilet Accessories



Dave Whipple Sheet Metal, inc. Skylight/Sheet Metal
Greenfield Fence, Inc. Fencing
SealRight Paving, Inc. Asphalt
Surface America, Inc. Poured-In-Place Surfacing
Truline Masonry Masonry
U.S. Coatings Painting
Western State Builders, Inc. Play Equipment Installation

Dick Miller Subs Listed:
Ace Electric, Inc. Electrical
DLG Contractors Inc. Toilet Accessories
Pratt Equipment Corp. Demo, Grading, Sewer
Surface America, Inc. Poured-In-Place Rubber
Team West Contracting Corporation Fencing
Weber's Plumbing Plumbing and Fixtures
Western State Builders, Inc. Install Playground Equipment 

3-D Enterprises Subs Listed:
A. B. Hashmi, Inc. Partial Concrete
Casper Company HAZ Abatement
Gotham Poured Rubber Corporation Rubber Surfacing
Precision Striping Inc Striping
Weber's Plumbing Plumbing
Western State Builders, Inc. Install Playground Equipment

De La Fuente Subs Listed:
ED Global, Inc. Demolition
Gotham Poured Rubber Corporation Rubberized Surfacing
PGC Construction Sheet Metal
QSB Construction Concrete
SealRight Paving, Inc. Paving
Service Electrical Systems Electrical
Stumbaugh & Associates Toilet Accessories
Team West Contracting Corporation Fencing
Terra Group Landscape, LLC Landscape
WG Construction, Inc. Underground Utilities
Weber's Plumbing Plumbing
Western State Builders, Inc. Shade Structure Installation

Tri-Group Subs Listed:
Accurate Door Solutions, Inc. Doors
Ace Electric, Inc. Electrical
Golden Triangle Land Surveying, Inc Land Surveying
Gotham Poured Rubber Corporation Rubberized Surfacing



Greenfield Fence, Inc. Fencing
PGC Construction Roofing
Tot Lot Pros Install Play/Shade Equipment
Weber's Plumbing Plumbing
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